ISA Lineup -

v
e

Arena
Unknown Arena

Goalkeepers
30 HELJANKO, Christian

1 ZIEBA, Joseph

Defenders
ro 6 HAVELID, Mattias

1o 9 NOREN, Erik

ro 3 HULTSTROM, Linus (a)
b 17 BJORKMAN, Anton

-

ro 55 ARONSSON, Arvid
1o 27 WORGE KREU, William

ro 8 MYRENBERG, Jonathan

LD

Forwards
rw 41 LITTLE, Broc (a)

ce 19 RUSSELL, Patrick
w 23 KOVACS, Robin

rw 18 ELIE, Remi
ce 21 EHN, Christoffer
w 39 RATTIE, Ty

rw 11 TORNQVIST, Henrik
ce 61 LUIUNGH, Markus (C)
w 4 LAWNER, Oscar

rw 53 HOFBAUER, Adam
ce 20 JOHNSSON, Johan
ww 90 BOUMA, Lance

Extra Players
ww 54 GENBORG, Eddie

Head Coach
Klas Ostman

Linkdpings HC - Frélunda HC  2024-09-06 19:00

Referees

GP GPI
-97
-05

GP G
- 04
-01

-92
-99

-98
-00

-03

GP G
-88

-93
- 96

-95
- 96
-93

-96
-91
-01

-03
-93
-90

GP G
-07

Assistant Coach
Jeff Jakobs

SO W GAA SVS%

TOI

TOI

TOI

Linesmen

Goalkeepers
30 NORMANN, Tobias

1 JOHANSSON, Lars

Defenders
ro 7 TOMMERNES, Henrik (&)

Lo 46 EGLI, Dominik

ro 33 HOGBERG, Linus
1o 43 NILSSON, Tom

rRo 26 HEENS, Isac
1o 6 HASA, Filip

RD

LD

Forwards
rw 86 THORELL, Erik

ce 39 RUOHOMAA, Mikael
w 25 RUOTSALAINEN, Arttu

rw 9 WEISSBACH, Linus
ce 75 EDSTROM, David
w 12 FRIBERG, Max (c)

rw 92 CEDERQVIST, Filip
ce 32 HASA, Noah
ww 48 KLINGBERG, Carl

rw 44 DOWER NILSSON, Noah
ce 31 LASU, Nicklas (a)
w 17 BORN, Isac

Extra Players

Head Coach
Roger Rénnberg

GP GPI
-01
-87

GP G A

-90
-98

-98
-93

-99
-00

GP G A

-92
-88
-97

-98
-05
-92

-00
-03
-91

-05
-89
- 04

GP G A

Assistant Coach
Anders Burstrém

+/-

+/-

+/-

o statnet
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